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ZONING INFORMATION (LOT 1) SITE PLAN LEGEND

_ 0
@ C
Lot >
PROPERTY LINE —_— 2ER2
LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE LINE Qe
LOCATION:  TORRINGTON, CONNECTICUT QocSEh
AND CONTRACT LIMIT LINE o £ 2o 5
—_— — 0O oS c
ZONE: R6 (GENERAL RESIDENCE ZONE) CHAIN LINK FENCE X X :E LI(_: LICJ LG
USE: SCHOOL (USE PERMITTED BY SPECIAL EXCEPTION) GUIDE RAIL § * * * - 8
CONCRETE FILLED STEEL BOLLARD . C
ITEM # ITEM REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED VARIANCE DIRECTIONAL ARROW D w
EX: 56,151.5 S.F. -~
(1.35 A.C)) PARKING SPACE COUNT @
MAD S 80°308" E__
2 MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 75 FEET 489.8 FEET NO PAINTED CROSS WALK I I I I I I I I I I I I WA . MADDEN. R & ool i 355 Research Parkway
e 2 To e e
3 MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE NONE REQUIRED 489.8 FEET NO CONNECTICUT SYMBOL OF ol sibe BuLowe SERACE R
o
ACCESSIBILITY PARKING SPACE 6%
4 MINIMUM FRONT SETBACK 25 FEET 25.0 FEET NO . ‘_‘ S 801000 E 12232 25 SIDE PARKING SETBACK \\
DRCGR T 0 .z 22’
MINIMUM OF 8 FEET ON ONE CONCRETE WALK Ty hanne I 10, SIDE. BULDIN A »E (TYP)
5 MINIMUM SIDE SETBACK SIDE, TOTAL OF BOTH SIDES = 5.1 FEET YES(1) e I o T |
20 FEET r » l
192§7F;E%EJ((I;S1:|%$\|2) l 25 siDE PARKING[fETBACK £ 8 7 - 20°
6 MINIMUM REAR SETBACK 30 FEET 4 YES = e % -
RESUE a2t FT ABBREVIATIONS | g (LOT 1 Y | \\ |
7 MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 60 FEET 32 FEET NO SYDL — SOLID YELLOW DOUBLE LINE | 5 % 5 (LOT 2)
SWSB — SOLID WHITE STOP BAR | B E - ) ﬁ ’ ’
8 MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS SURFACE 50 PERCENT +48.6 PERCENT YES SWL — SOLID WHITE LINE | i 5 2 3 )% s EXISTING 18 2
b |- g £
(1) PRE-EXISTING SETBACK AT NORTH SIDE OF CONVENT Bls & & ; ——| ¢ BLDG'TO
(2) PER SECTION 4.1.9 WHERE AN EXISTING BUILDING IS IN VIOLATION OF FRONT, SIDE, OR REAR YARD SETBACKS 3¢ : - 3 REMAIN $ q
OR BUFFER AND THE APPLICANT HAS REQUESTED AND EXPANSION OF THE BUILDING, THE COMMISSION MAY, BY SIGN LEGEND = 5
SPECIAL EXCEPTION, ALLOW A REDUCTION OF THE SETBACK, AND/OR BUFFER FOR SUCH BUILDING EXPANSION 5
TO THE LESSER OF: A. TWENTY PERCENT OF THE REQUIRED SETBACK OR BUFFER; OR B. THE SETBACK OF THE ) - g
EXISTING BUILDING. SIoN No. | CTLDOT NO- OR LEGEND o A 3
o l g El ﬁ
3 ° ¥
PARKING INFORMATION (LOT 1) | -
A 31-0532 30° . et . T
%3 & ,N
ITEM # ITEM REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED VARIANCE | . (D
B 31-0629 i “
1 BUILDING SIZE NONE REQUIRED 13,079.5 SF. NO ‘ : . : N =
l " . i# —
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL: 5 ) 2 E
1.1 SPACE PER EMPLOYEE OR 1 c 31-0648 ACCESSIBLE | | . % 28,5’ 8 A
SPACE PER 5 SEATS IN THE | ON-SITE: 25 SPACES N300 d . % _ g la ’ — —
— . (%124 s P . o = —
: AUDITORM MHIGHEVER 15| GrE-SE; 17 SEACES | o S TN T AR | [N EXISTING ' g S 3
(37 EMPLOYEES * 1.1 = 40.7) | TOTAL = 45 SPACES : n R BLDG-TO 2 |2 @)
D 31-1120 10 5| 18 g ITI g2 m E -
TOTAL REQUIRED = 41 | . REMAIN s — o O
MINIMUM HANDICAPPED PARKING 39 o LW
3 SPACES REQUIRED 2 SPACES 2 SPACES NO l f § (Q 55 A = Z
4 MINIMUM PARKING DIMENSIONS 9 FEET X 18 FEET 9 FEET X 18 FEET NO NOTE: HANDICAPPED SIGNS TO BE INSTALLED N ° 5 ) | < LL <
ANBICAR SONASE T CONFORM TO-LATEST 2le I’n Lt (IT) > O
24 FEET — 2-WAY S s ] NPT RV D AR PR des Lt
5 MINIMUM AISLE WIDTH 12 FEET — 1-WAY 18 FEET — 1-WAY NO BUILDING CODE. s IT| s Y D @ @)
6 MINIMUM FRONT SETBACK 25 FEET 25 FEET NO B 9 ® < E:D yd
7 MINIMUM SIDE SETBACK 25 FEET 25 FEET NO / / o : o LLI < |C—)
/ @«  Cx S | L S0
8 MINIMUM REAR SETBACK 25 FEET 25 FEET NO — » N N =
. 0 =
NOTE: LANDSCAPE ISLAND REQUIRED EVERY 15 PARKING SPACES / : 1 L © 8::
B e q RIS Sed 4@ .4'4 -
ZONING INFORMATION (LOT 2) \ 5 <x<— C— x SEFI S 3 /N \ \ \9 | % O O
\ \ : e 3 'l
* > — 25" SIDE PARKING-SETB,
LOCATION:  TORRINGTON, CONNECTICUT \PLAI‘ OUND ® Q O
ZONE: R6 (GENERAL RESIDENCE ZONE) \ +\ x | ————— 1 SO BUDNG SETBATK k o
\ N 80°3018° W  142.60' 03
USE: SCHOOL (USE PERMITTED BY SPECIAL EXCEPTION) *\ x 3
ITEM # ITEM REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED VARIANCE \ * \ — N/E m
\ ~ M e l’rl
42,409.4 SF. e vaChs 7 eo. sas
1 MINIMUM LOT AREA 7,500 S.F. 0.97 AC) NO \ Ng N
2 MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 75 FEET 300 FEET NO
3 MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE NONE REQUIRED 300 FEET NO
4 MINIMUM FRONT SETBACK 25 FEET 15.9 FEET YES(1)
MINIMUM OF 8 FEET ON ONE
5 MINIMUM SIDE SETBACK SIDE, TOTAL OF BOTH SIDES = 57.4 FEET NO
20 FEET
6 MINIMUM REAR SETBACK 30 FEET 28.5 FEET YES(1)
7 MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 60 FEET <60 FEET NO
N/F
8 MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS SURFACE 50 PERCENT +52.3 PERCENT YES oY OF TORRNGTON
O
(1) PRE-EXISTING SETBACK AT CHURCH BUILDING g
PARKING INFORMATION (LOT 2) .
29
| 2 8
ITEM # ITEM REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED VARIANCE 2
s
z
1 BUILDING SIZE NONE REQUIRED N/A NO
CHURCH: Designed XXX,
1 SPACE PER 500 SF (OFFICE) Drawn XXX,
9,116 SF/500 = 18.2 SPACES Reviewed
2 PARKING REQUIRED RECTORY: 28 SPACES NO — Scale =30
1 SPACE PER 500 SF (OFFICE) Project No. 2202472
5,064 SF/500 = 10.1 SPACES Date 02/07/2023
TOTAL REQUIRED = 28 SPACES CAD File:
A 58.40 3 ) SP220247201
3 MINIMUM HANDICAPPED PARKING > SPACES > SPACES NO \ N 8010'00° W ,
SPACES REQUIRED Title
4 MINIMUM PARKING DIMENSIONS 9 FEET X 18 FEET 9 FEET X 18 FEET NO \ 0 ‘Rﬁo/:ssavtgm g | SITE
voL. N
24 FEET — 2—-WAY 24 FEET — 2—-WAY S | PLAN
5 MINIMUM AISLE WIDTH 12 FEET — 1—WAY 12 FEET — 1-WAY NO 2
6 MINIMUM FRONT SETBACK 25 FEET 25 FEET NO 8
7 MINIMUM SIDE SETBACK 25 FEET 10 FEET YES g | sheetNo.
8 MINIMUM REAR SETBACK 25 FEET 20 FEET (1) YES S - GRAPHIC SCALE 5 S P 1
(1) EXISTING REAR PARKING IS 15-FT FROM PROPERTY LINE. PROPOSED PARKING IS AT 20-FT. — FOR PERMITTING PURPOSES ONLY 3015 0 50 3
(2) NOTE: LANDSCAPE ISLAND REQUIRED EVERY 15 PARKING SPACES NOT RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION N ey — =
SCALE IN FEET 2
<
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